



\$~24

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
RFA(COMM) 330/2025

+

TARUN KAUSHIKAPPELLANT

Through: Appearance not given.
versus

SH RAMESH KUMAR GUPTARESPONDENT

Through: Mr Deepanshu Gupta, Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

JUSTICE MADHU JAIN

ORDER

% **18.02.2026**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. It is already 4:30 p.m. No time left.
3. List on 27th April, 2026.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

MADHU JAIN, J.

FEBRUARY 18, 2026

Rahul